AF-OM200 Series Power Meters                 (Data Storage)
Description
The AF-OM200 series Fiber Optic Power Meter has the same high performance as
the AF-OM100 series with the added advantage of a user selectable choice of 0.1 or
0.01 resolution, on board memory and a serial and USB port connection for
communication with a PC. PC software accompanies the meter for easy
documentation of testing results.  The AF-OM200 series is calibrated to +/-0.25dB
of the NIST standard for each wavelength through the dynamic range of the meter.

follow the easy instructions.
                  AF-OM200 Series Windows Software
Ordering Information
Model Number Calibration(nm) Detector Type Range (dBm)
AF-OM210 650, 790 & 850nm  Silicon +3 to -55 dBm
AF-OM220 850, 1300,1310 & 1550nm Germanium (1mm) +3 to -55 dBm
AF-OM230 1310 & 1550nm Germanium(high power) +20 to -40 dBm
*AF-OM220-3 850, 1300,1310 & 1550nm Germanium (3mm) +3 to -55 dBm
*Special order version of the AF-OM220 for larger core applications
19 Norfolk Ave, Easton, Ma, 02375, USA
Ph+1-508-238-7100   Fx+1617-507-0784
Web: www.afs-i.com  Email info@afs-i.com